

State Vs Pankaj Sharma etc CHI 251-2015

Present: APP for the State.

Counsel for accused Chand Rani.

Accused Pankaj Sharma on bail with counsel

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as the learned Presiding Officer is on leave today. An application for exemption on behalf of accused Chand Ranui has filed which is allowed for today only on the ground mentioned therein. Now case is adjourned to 08.01.2018 for Pws. Let, unexamined/unserved Pws as per earlier order be summoned for date fixed.

Simran Singh, PCS
JMIC /Batala/02.12.2017
UID No. PB 0372
(Duty)

Purushottam Kumar
Stenographer-III
Next date: 08.01.2018
Purpose