

State Vs Pankaj Sharma etc CHI 251-2015

Present: APP for the State.

Sh. N.S.Agnihotri, Adv, Counsel for accused Pankaj Sharma

Accused Chand Rani on bail with counsel

An application for exemption on behalf of accused Pankaj Sharma has filed which is allowed for today only on the ground mentioned therein.

Further, a request letter regarding exemption of Shri Manwinder Singh, PPS has been received vide letter no. 887-89 dated 05.3.2018 mentioned therein that he is unable to attend the court due to law and order duty and requested for another date. On request case is adjourned to 17.03.2018 for Pws. Let, PW Manwinder singh PPS be summoned for 17.03.2018. Remaining unexamined/unserved Pws, if any as per earlier order be also summoned for date fixed.

Divya Sharma, PCS
JMIC /Batala/06.03.2018
UID No. PB 0539

Purushottam Kumar
Stenographer-III

Next date: 17.03.2018

Purpose: