

CHI 250 2018

State Vs. Jasbir Singh

CNR No. PBGDA1001185 2018

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Sh. G.S. Randhawa, Advocate for accused Jasbir Singh (not produced).

Accused Jasbir Singh not produced by the jail authorities.

Let, his production warrants be issued for 27.01.2023 through VC.

As per the report of Ahlmad, summons issued against PWs mentioned at serial No. 1, 6 & 7 received back unserved due to "law and order duty". Let, fresh summons be issued against PWs mentioned at serial No. 1, 6 & 7 for 27.01.2023.

Dated: 19.12.2022

*Tammana, Stenographer-III*

Prabhjot Kaur, PCS

*CJ(JD)-cum-JMIC* Batala.

UID No. PB0650